APPLICATION

AUDI
VOLKSWAGEN

AXLE| SCALE REV. DATE

F 100% 00 10/11/2015

SHIM 1006

W.VA. FMSI O.E.
22205
22206
22207
22208
25829
25830

\

MECCANICHE MARCO MORETTO S.R.L.

BRAKE PADS COMPONENTS

Gg'0.

GG'0.

166.65

Drawing in CAD corrections are not allowed
TOLLERANCE: 0.5
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